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1º 60 AZNAR VIJUESCA, Unai ESP S23 LIZARTE 3:15:32
2º 150 LASA LIZARRAGA, Ailetz ESP S23 LABORAL KUTXA-FUNDACION EUSKAD m.t.
3º 85 LOPEZ CUESTA, Joseba ESP S23 GRUPO EULEN a  2
4º 93 ALDAMA UDAETA, Oier ESP S23 ELECTROALAVESA-ZUIA-BSAFE a  6
5º 510 ESKIBEL ELORZA, Iker ESP ELI OREKA CYCLING SPACE TX. K a  6
6º 2 MUJIKA LARRAIOTZ, Mikel ESP ELI CAJA RURAL - SEGUROS RGA a  6
7º 513 PLAZAOLA ESNAOLA, Patxi ESP ELI OTXE JRG-URKIA a  10
8º 33 ALVAREZ ARRIOLA, Imanol ESP S23 EISER-HIRUMET a  11
9º 157 AZPARREN IRURZUN, Enekoitz ESP S23 LABORAL KUTXA-FUNDACION EUSKAD a  43

10º 69 ESPARZA GARIN, Unai ESP S23 LIZARTE a  43
11º 207 LATORRE GULIAS, Julen ESP ELI ALDAPA CYCLE STORE a  1:03
12º 47 LARTITEGI ORMAZABAL, Lander ESP S23 BAQUE TEAM a  1:20
13º 87 GARCIA DIAZ, Julen ESP S23 GRUPO EULEN a  1:20
14º 153 ARAKAMA ZEBERIO, Jon ESP S23 LABORAL KUTXA-FUNDACION EUSKAD a  1:20
15º 148 MURIAS GARCIA, Xabier ESP S23 LABORAL KUTXA-FUNDACION EUSKAD a  1:20
16º 151 MURUA CARRASCO, Iñaki ESP S23 LABORAL KUTXA-FUNDACION EUSKAD a  3:41
17º 118 LARRAÑAGA ARAKAMA, Oier ESP S23 HOSTAL LATORRE EDERLAN a  3:41
18º 82 GURRUTXAGA ETXEBERRIA, Gaizka ESP S23 GRUPO EULEN a  3:53
19º 506 URANGA LETAMENDIA, Julen ESP ELI LAGUN ONAK TX.ELK. a  3:53
20º 208 GORROTXATEGI GALARRAGA, Aratz ESP S23 GOIERRIKO TX. ORLOIJ BULT a  3:53
21º 146 AMONARRIZ ZUBIONDO, Ander ESP ELI LABORAL KUTXA-FUNDACION EUSKAD a  3:53
22º 28 JUARISTI PAGAEGI, Patxi ESP S23 EISER-HIRUMET a  3:53
23º 53 ZOILO ELEXGARAY, Unai ESP S23 BAQUE TEAM a  4:27
24º 24 URIONABARRENETXEA ARANBARRI, Asier ESP S23 EISER-HIRUMET a  4:27
25º 167 PEREZ DE OBANOS MARTINEZ, Mikel ESP S23 EIBAR a  4:27
26º 177 SEMPERENA OYARZABAL, Telmo ESP S23 EIBAR a  4:45
27º 179 AIESTARAN GOIKOETXEA, Aimar ESP S23 EIBAR a  4:45
28º 95 ARROIABE MELO, Erik ESP S23 ELECTROALAVESA-ZUIA-BSAFE a  5:25
29º 40 ONAINDIA ARRIZABALAGA, Beñat ESP S23 BAQUE TEAM a  5:25
30º 79 EIZAGIRRE MUGICA, Iñigo ESP S23 GRUPO EULEN a  5:25
31º 52 HIERRO NUÑEZ, Unai ESP S23 BAQUE TEAM a  5:25
32º 26 POLLEDO ARRIOLA, Jon ESP S23 EISER-HIRUMET a  5:25
33º 35 GUARESTI REMIREZ DE GANUZA, Iñaki ESP S23 EISER-HIRUMET a  5:46
34º 1 IBARGUREN ECHEVERRIA, Oier ESP ELI CAJA RURAL - SEGUROS RGA a  6:18
35º 65 GIL VELAZ, Jon ESP S23 LIZARTE a  6:31
36º 92 BALZA DE VALLEJO COUTO, Endika ESP S23 ELECTROALAVESA-ZUIA-BSAFE a  6:42
37º 99 GRAJERA SOLA, Sergio ESP S23 ELECTROALAVESA-ZUIA-BSAFE a  6:42
38º 77 CAMINO ARTEAGA, Eder ESP S23 GRUPO EULEN a  7:03
39º 160 LOPEZ ISLA, Ander ESP S23 LABORAL KUTXA-FUNDACION EUSKAD a  7:03
40º 86 IBARLUZEA ALBERDI, Jon ESP S23 GRUPO EULEN a  7:03
41º 315 MARTINEZ DE MORENTIN RUIZ, Iñigo ESP S23 ARROIZKO KT ARRONIZ CD a  7:03
42º 631 ZUAZUBISKAR GALLASTEGI, Illart ESP ELI EUSTRAK-EUSKADI a  7:54
43º 122 URRUZMENDI LIZEAGA, Onditz ESP ELI TELCO.M - ON CLIMA - OSES a  7:54
44º 126 ARIZTEGUI MARIÑELARENA, Eneko ESP S23 TELCO.M - ON CLIMA - OSES a  7:54
45º 292 URANGA ODRIOZOLA, Jagoba ESP S23 CICLISMO RIOJANO VEGABIKE a  7:58
46º 158 MINTEGI CLAVER, Iker ESP S23 LABORAL KUTXA-FUNDACION EUSKAD a  7:58
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1º 60 AZNAR VIJUESCA, Unai ESP LIZARTE 3:15:32
2º 150 LASA LIZARRAGA, Ailetz ESP LABORAL KUTXA-FUNDACION EUSKAD m.t.
3º 85 LOPEZ CUESTA, Joseba ESP GRUPO EULEN a  2
4º 93 ALDAMA UDAETA, Oier ESP ELECTROALAVESA-ZUIA-BSAFE a  6
5º 33 ALVAREZ ARRIOLA, Imanol ESP EISER-HIRUMET a  11
6º 157 AZPARREN IRURZUN, Enekoitz ESP LABORAL KUTXA-FUNDACION EUSKAD a  43
7º 69 ESPARZA GARIN, Unai ESP LIZARTE a  43
8º 47 LARTITEGI ORMAZABAL, Lander ESP BAQUE TEAM a  1:20
9º 87 GARCIA DIAZ, Julen ESP GRUPO EULEN a  1:20

10º 153 ARAKAMA ZEBERIO, Jon ESP LABORAL KUTXA-FUNDACION EUSKAD a  1:20
11º 148 MURIAS GARCIA, Xabier ESP LABORAL KUTXA-FUNDACION EUSKAD a  1:20
12º 151 MURUA CARRASCO, Iñaki ESP LABORAL KUTXA-FUNDACION EUSKAD a  3:41
13º 118 LARRAÑAGA ARAKAMA, Oier ESP HOSTAL LATORRE EDERLAN a  3:41
14º 82 GURRUTXAGA ETXEBERRIA, Gaizka ESP GRUPO EULEN a  3:53
15º 208 GORROTXATEGI GALARRAGA, Aratz ESP GOIERRIKO TX. ORLOIJ BULT a  3:53
16º 28 JUARISTI PAGAEGI, Patxi ESP EISER-HIRUMET a  3:53
17º 53 ZOILO ELEXGARAY, Unai ESP BAQUE TEAM a  4:27
18º 24 URIONABARRENETXEA ARANBARRI, Asier ESP EISER-HIRUMET a  4:27
19º 167 PEREZ DE OBANOS MARTINEZ, Mikel ESP EIBAR a  4:27
20º 177 SEMPERENA OYARZABAL, Telmo ESP EIBAR a  4:45
21º 179 AIESTARAN GOIKOETXEA, Aimar ESP EIBAR a  4:45
22º 95 ARROIABE MELO, Erik ESP ELECTROALAVESA-ZUIA-BSAFE a  5:25
23º 40 ONAINDIA ARRIZABALAGA, Beñat ESP BAQUE TEAM a  5:25
24º 79 EIZAGIRRE MUGICA, Iñigo ESP GRUPO EULEN a  5:25
25º 52 HIERRO NUÑEZ, Unai ESP BAQUE TEAM a  5:25
26º 26 POLLEDO ARRIOLA, Jon ESP EISER-HIRUMET a  5:25
27º 35 GUARESTI REMIREZ DE GANUZA, Iñaki ESP EISER-HIRUMET a  5:46
28º 65 GIL VELAZ, Jon ESP LIZARTE a  6:31
29º 92 BALZA DE VALLEJO COUTO, Endika ESP ELECTROALAVESA-ZUIA-BSAFE a  6:42
30º 99 GRAJERA SOLA, Sergio ESP ELECTROALAVESA-ZUIA-BSAFE a  6:42
31º 77 CAMINO ARTEAGA, Eder ESP GRUPO EULEN a  7:03
32º 160 LOPEZ ISLA, Ander ESP LABORAL KUTXA-FUNDACION EUSKAD a  7:03
33º 86 IBARLUZEA ALBERDI, Jon ESP GRUPO EULEN a  7:03
34º 315 MARTINEZ DE MORENTIN RUIZ, Iñigo ESP ARROIZKO KT ARRONIZ CD a  7:03
35º 126 ARIZTEGUI MARIÑELARENA, Eneko ESP TELCO.M - ON CLIMA - OSES a  7:54
36º 292 URANGA ODRIOZOLA, Jagoba ESP CICLISMO RIOJANO VEGABIKE a  7:58
37º 158 MINTEGI CLAVER, Iker ESP LABORAL KUTXA-FUNDACION EUSKAD a  7:58
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1º 510 ESKIBEL ELORZA, Iker ESP OREKA CYCLING SPACE TX. K 3:15:38
2º 2 MUJIKA LARRAIOTZ, Mikel ESP CAJA RURAL - SEGUROS RGA m.t.
3º 513 PLAZAOLA ESNAOLA, Patxi ESP OTXE JRG-URKIA a  4
4º 207 LATORRE GULIAS, Julen ESP ALDAPA CYCLE STORE a  57
5º 506 URANGA LETAMENDIA, Julen ESP LAGUN ONAK TX.ELK. a  3:47
6º 146 AMONARRIZ ZUBIONDO, Ander ESP LABORAL KUTXA-FUNDACION EUSKAD a  3:47
7º 1 IBARGUREN ECHEVERRIA, Oier ESP CAJA RURAL - SEGUROS RGA a  6:12
8º 631 ZUAZUBISKAR GALLASTEGI, Illart ESP EUSTRAK-EUSKADI a  7:48
9º 122 URRUZMENDI LIZEAGA, Onditz ESP TELCO.M - ON CLIMA - OSES a  7:48
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